THE DATASHEET OF
NCV2200SN2T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
March, 2018 − Rev. 20
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS2200/D
NCS2200, NCS2200A,

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 13 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
See general marking information in the device marking
section on page 14 of this data sheet.
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
SC70−5
SQ SUFFIX
CASE 419A
5
1
1
6
5
1
UDFN 1.2x1.0
MU SUFFIX
CASE 517AA
1
NCS2200, NCS2200A, NCS2202, NCS2202A
2
Table 1. COMPARATOR SELECTOR GUIDE
Output Type Package Pinout Style Automotive Device
Complementary Push−Pull
UDFN, 1.2x1.0
N/A No NCS2200AMUT1G
N/A Yes NCV2200AMUTBG*
SOT−23−5
1
No NCS2200SN1T1G
Yes NCV2200SN1T1G*
2
No NCS2200SN2T1G
Yes NCV2200SN2T1G*
SC70−5 2
No NCS2200SQ2T2G
Yes NCV2200SQ2T2G*
DFN, 2x2.2 N/A No NCS2200SQLT1G
Open Drain
SOT−23−5
1 No NCS2202SN1T1G
2
No NCS2202SN2T1G
Yes NCV2202SN2T1G*
SC70−5
1 No NCS2202SQ1T2G
2 No NCS2202SQ2T2G
UDFN, 1.2 x 1.0 N/A No NCS2202AMUTBG
*NCV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.
1
3

13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Pinout Style Output Type Package Shipping†
NCS2200AMUT1G N/A Complementary Push−Pull UDFN
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV2200AMUTBG* N/A Complementary Push−Pull UDFN
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2200SN1T1G 1 Complementary Push−Pull SOT−23−5 (TSOP−5)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV2200SN1T1G* 1 Complementary Push−Pull SOT−23−5 (TSOP−5)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2200SN2T1G 2 Complementary Push−Pull SOT−23−5 (TSOP−5)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV2200SN2T1G* 2 Complementary Push−Pull SOT−23−5 (TSOP−5)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2200SQ2T2G 2 Complementary Push−Pull SC70−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV2200SQ2T2G* 2 Complementary Push−Pull SC70−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2200SQLT1G N/A Complementary Push−Pull DFN, 2x2.2
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2202SN1T1G 1 Open Drain SOT−23−5 (TSOP−5)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2202SN2T1G 2 Open Drain SOT−23−5 (TSOP−5)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV2202SN2T1G* 2 Open Drain SOT−23−5 (TSOP−5)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2202SQ1T2G 1 Open Drain SC70−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2202SQ2T2G 2 Open Drain SC70−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCS2202AMUTBG N/A Open Drain UDFN
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
This device contains 93 active transistors.
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NCV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and
PPAP Capable.
NCS2200, NCS2200A, NCS2202, NCS2202A
14
x = I for NCS2200SN1T1
J for NCS2200SN2T1
M for NCS2202SN1T1
N for NCS2202SN2T1
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
W = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package